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Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer Stableford PointsStableford Points

1 Vladimir KozhatkinVladimir Kozhatkin 41

2 Dar'ya MarkovaDar'ya Markova 41

3 Marina Savel'evaMarina Savel'eva 40

4 Boris StarikovBoris Starikov 40

5 Viacheslav BocharovViacheslav Bocharov 40

6 Anastasiya VisotkinaAnastasiya Visotkina 39

7 Andrey PelevinAndrey Pelevin 39

8 Roman MyagkikhRoman Myagkikh 39

9 Vladislav GolovnevVladislav Golovnev 39

10 Sergey TumanovSergey Tumanov 39

11 Oleg GalkinOleg Galkin 37

12 Mariya VishnyakovaMariya Vishnyakova 37

13 Artem DianovArtem Dianov 37

14 Sergey SmirnovSergey Smirnov 37

15 Sergey LodikovSergey Lodikov 37

16 Viktor PavlovViktor Pavlov 37

17 Alexander TimoshinAlexander Timoshin 36

18 Igor FrolovIgor Frolov 36

19 Alexander BogatyrAlexander Bogatyr 36

20 Svetlana KomarnitskayaSvetlana Komarnitskaya 36

21 Maxim ElchaninovMaxim Elchaninov 35

22 Aleksandr KashirinAleksandr Kashirin 35

23 Sergey GlukhovSergey Glukhov 35

24 Alexander SmirnovAlexander Smirnov 35

25 Valeriy KruchininValeriy Kruchinin 35

26 Andrey KupferAndrey Kupfer 35

27 Alla KnyazevaAlla Knyazeva 34

28 Liubov OstonenLiubov Ostonen 34

29 Paul BrukPaul Bruk 33

30 Vladimir VolkovVladimir Volkov 33

31 Ruslan BekbaevRuslan Bekbaev 33

32 Sergei ShipunovSergei Shipunov 32

33 Vladimir OsipovVladimir Osipov 32

34 Andrey FrolovAndrey Frolov 32

35 Andrey KimAndrey Kim 32

Turkish AirlinesTurkish Airlines
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/1411777
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/513107100
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/513107082
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/513107081
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/513107085
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/513107047
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/513107114
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/513107040
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/513107112
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/513107096
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/513107089
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/513107099
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/513107083
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/513107088
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/513107125
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/513107044
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/513107043
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/513107061
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/513107048
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/513107077
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/513107123
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/513107045
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/513107107
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/513107117
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/513107063
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/513107105
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/513107070
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/513107084
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/513107054
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/513107126
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/513107066
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/513107103
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/513107121
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/513107050
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/513107056
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/513107064


36 Igor KnyazevIgor Knyazev 32

37 Dmitry PentinDmitry Pentin 32

38 Sergey AbrochnovSergey Abrochnov 32

39 Alexey ZakharovAlexey Zakharov 31

40 Roman TsukurRoman Tsukur 31

41 Oleg KumoshenskiyOleg Kumoshenskiy 31

42 Sergey ChashkoSergey Chashko 31

43 Dmitriy SimarevDmitriy Simarev 31

44 Dmitriy PerevalovDmitriy Perevalov 30

45 Vladimir SmirnovVladimir Smirnov 30

46 Stanislav PomytkinStanislav Pomytkin 30

47 Vitaly SamsonovVitaly Samsonov 30

48 Sattar MiaSattar Mia 30

49 Alexey VolkovAlexey Volkov 30

50 Leonid SpiridonovLeonid Spiridonov 30

51 Sergey LikharevSergey Likharev 30

52 Kirill Afanas'evKirill Afanas'ev 30

53 Oleg PukhovOleg Pukhov 29

T54 Alexander FilatkinAlexander Filatkin 29

T54 Sergey ChemerikinSergey Chemerikin 29

56 Igor PelyugaevIgor Pelyugaev 29

57 Andrey AtarovAndrey Atarov 29

58 Pavel BatyshevPavel Batyshev 28

59 Dmitriy TrukhachevDmitriy Trukhachev 28

60 Viacheslav KomarovViacheslav Komarov 28

61 Nikolay IvkinNikolay Ivkin 28

62 Yuriy ShuldeshovYuriy Shuldeshov 27

63 Vladimir TatarintsevVladimir Tatarintsev 27

64 Irina SelivanovaIrina Selivanova 27

65 Olga KharlamovaOlga Kharlamova 27

66 Alexander SokolovAlexander Sokolov 27

67 Olga PelevinaOlga Pelevina 26

68 Sergey GrechukhinSergey Grechukhin 26

69 Alexey SidorovAlexey Sidorov 26

70 Andrei MaslennikovAndrei Maslennikov 26

71 Sergey KharlamovSergey Kharlamov 25

72 Boris MannianovBoris Mannianov 25

73 Yuriy SharovYuriy Sharov 24

74 Anastasiia PlekhanovaAnastasiia Plekhanova 23

75 Tatiana ChelanTatiana Chelan 23
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76 Elena KashirinaElena Kashirina 22

77 Igor IshkovIgor Ishkov 21

78 Tatiana MaslennikovaTatiana Maslennikova 20

79 Viktoriya MiaViktoriya Mia 19

80 Tatiana ShegerdyukovaTatiana Shegerdyukova 17

81 Roman VanerkeRoman Vanerke 16

82 Victor MotchalovVictor Motchalov 16

83 Ashot AvagyanAshot Avagyan 15

84 Sergey NefedkinSergey Nefedkin 15

85 Anna ZorinaAnna Zorina 15

86 Natalia KovalchukNatalia Kovalchuk 14

NS Suren ZakaryanSuren Zakaryan -

NS Stanislava BaychorovaStanislava Baychorova -

NS Kirill NenarokomovKirill Nenarokomov -

NS Olga TsokolaevaOlga Tsokolaeva -

NS Ivan BondarchukIvan Bondarchuk -

NS Nikolay TelejniyNikolay Telejniy -
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STABLEFORD GROSS

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer Stableford PointsStableford Points

1 Alexander TimoshinAlexander Timoshin 31

2 Boris StarikovBoris Starikov 30

3 Andrey PelevinAndrey Pelevin 29

4 Marina Savel'evaMarina Savel'eva 28

5 Dar'ya MarkovaDar'ya Markova 26

6 Viacheslav BocharovViacheslav Bocharov 26

7 Maxim ElchaninovMaxim Elchaninov 25

8 Igor KnyazevIgor Knyazev 24

9 Liubov OstonenLiubov Ostonen 24

10 Mariya VishnyakovaMariya Vishnyakova 23

11 Sergey SmirnovSergey Smirnov 23

12 Viktor PavlovViktor Pavlov 23

13 Vladimir OsipovVladimir Osipov 21

14 Alexander FilatkinAlexander Filatkin 21

15 Alexander SmirnovAlexander Smirnov 21

16 Anastasiya VisotkinaAnastasiya Visotkina 20

17 Andrey FrolovAndrey Frolov 20

18 Vladimir VolkovVladimir Volkov 20

19 Oleg KumoshenskiyOleg Kumoshenskiy 20

20 Stanislav PomytkinStanislav Pomytkin 19

21 Sattar MiaSattar Mia 19

22 Sergey LodikovSergey Lodikov 19

23 Sergey TumanovSergey Tumanov 19

24 Andrey KupferAndrey Kupfer 19

25 Oleg GalkinOleg Galkin 18

26 Vitaly SamsonovVitaly Samsonov 18

27 Vladimir KozhatkinVladimir Kozhatkin 17

28 Oleg PukhovOleg Pukhov 17

29 Andrey KimAndrey Kim 17

30 Igor FrolovIgor Frolov 17

31 Alexander BogatyrAlexander Bogatyr 17

32 Alexey VolkovAlexey Volkov 17

33 Sergey AbrochnovSergey Abrochnov 17

34 Sergey ChashkoSergey Chashko 17

35 Leonid SpiridonovLeonid Spiridonov 17
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36 Igor PelyugaevIgor Pelyugaev 16

37 Dmitriy SimarevDmitriy Simarev 16

38 Irina SelivanovaIrina Selivanova 15

39 Pavel BatyshevPavel Batyshev 15

40 Artem DianovArtem Dianov 15

41 Viacheslav KomarovViacheslav Komarov 15

42 Dmitriy TrukhachevDmitriy Trukhachev 15

43 Nikolay IvkinNikolay Ivkin 15

44 Sergey LikharevSergey Likharev 14

45 Vladislav GolovnevVladislav Golovnev 14

46 Alexey SidorovAlexey Sidorov 14

47 Alexey ZakharovAlexey Zakharov 13

48 Alla KnyazevaAlla Knyazeva 13

49 Ruslan BekbaevRuslan Bekbaev 13

50 Svetlana KomarnitskayaSvetlana Komarnitskaya 13

51 Dmitriy PerevalovDmitriy Perevalov 12

52 Roman TsukurRoman Tsukur 12

53 Olga PelevinaOlga Pelevina 12

54 Vladimir SmirnovVladimir Smirnov 12

55 Sergey ChemerikinSergey Chemerikin 12

56 Olga KharlamovaOlga Kharlamova 12

57 Andrey AtarovAndrey Atarov 11

58 Yuriy ShuldeshovYuriy Shuldeshov 10

59 Igor IshkovIgor Ishkov 10

60 Aleksandr KashirinAleksandr Kashirin 10

61 Roman MyagkikhRoman Myagkikh 10

62 Andrei MaslennikovAndrei Maslennikov 10

63 Valeriy KruchininValeriy Kruchinin 10

64 Paul BrukPaul Bruk 9

65 Vladimir TatarintsevVladimir Tatarintsev 9

66 Sergey GlukhovSergey Glukhov 9

67 Kirill Afanas'evKirill Afanas'ev 9

68 Anastasiia PlekhanovaAnastasiia Plekhanova 8

69 Sergei ShipunovSergei Shipunov 8

70 Dmitry PentinDmitry Pentin 8

71 Anna ZorinaAnna Zorina 7

72 Alexander SokolovAlexander Sokolov 7

73 Sergey GrechukhinSergey Grechukhin 6

74 Viktoriya MiaViktoriya Mia 5

75 Tatiana ShegerdyukovaTatiana Shegerdyukova 5
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76 Roman VanerkeRoman Vanerke 5

77 Elena KashirinaElena Kashirina 5

78 Sergey KharlamovSergey Kharlamov 5

79 Ashot AvagyanAshot Avagyan 4

80 Yuriy SharovYuriy Sharov 4

81 Boris MannianovBoris Mannianov 4

82 Victor MotchalovVictor Motchalov 4

T83 Natalia KovalchukNatalia Kovalchuk 3

T83 Tatiana ChelanTatiana Chelan 3

85 Tatiana MaslennikovaTatiana Maslennikova 2

86 Sergey NefedkinSergey Nefedkin 1

NS Suren ZakaryanSuren Zakaryan -

NS Stanislava BaychorovaStanislava Baychorova -

NS Kirill NenarokomovKirill Nenarokomov -

NS Olga TsokolaevaOlga Tsokolaeva -

NS Ivan BondarchukIvan Bondarchuk -

NS Nikolay TelejniyNikolay Telejniy -
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